
 
 

1 

 Ford Library Second Batch Status List 

 
 
Document 

 
CIA 

 
FBI 

 
NSA 

 
State 

 
DOD 

 
NSC 

 
Justice 

 
SSCI 

 
Board Vote? 

 
1781000210038 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000210092 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000210093 
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1781000210496 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000210498 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310013 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310026 
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Document 

 
CIA 

 
FBI 

 
NSA 

 
State 

 
DOD 

 
NSC 

 
Justice 

 
SSCI 

 
Board Vote? 

 
1781000310048 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310097 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310101 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310110 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310111 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310113 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310122 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310133 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310147 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310161 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310173 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Consent Release 3/98 

 
1781000310248 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310249 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310274 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310310 
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1781000310425 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000310463 
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Document 

 
CIA 

 
FBI 

 
NSA 

 
State 

 
DOD 

 
NSC 

 
Justice 

 
SSCI 

 
Board Vote? 

1781000410039          
 
1781000410041 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410050 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410051 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410053 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410054 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410055 
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1781000410091 
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1781000410293 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410302 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1781000410420 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


